

ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.5

SECTION IV

## S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

## RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7567 OF 2002

P.S.E.B. &amp; ANR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SOM NATH &amp; ORS

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 2323 of 2004

(With appln(s) for substituted service,deletion of the name of respondent)

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 2987 of 2004

(With appln(s) for substituted service,deletion of the name of respondent)

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 7569 of 2002

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 7586-7587 of 2002

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 7588-7589 of 2002

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 7590-7591 of 2002

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 7592-7593 of 2002

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 7600-7601 of 2002

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 7606 of 2002

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 7607 of 2002

(With office report)

Date: 06/10/2005 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Sarup Singh, Sr.Add.A.G.,Pb.

Mr. Harinder Mohan Singh,Adv.

Ms.Shabana Saifi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.R.K.Kapur, Adv.

Mr.Mukesh Kr.Verma, Adv.

Mrs.Anita Sharma, Adv.

For Mr. P.N. Puri ,Adv

2

Mr. L.N. Gupta,Adv.

Rr-Ex-Parte

Respondent-In-Person

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

C.A.NO.2323/2004:

,43,47,50,69,75,95 & Applications for deleting the names of respondents 1,12  
103 and

substituted service are allowed.

C.A.NO.2987/2004:

d substituted service Applications for deleting the names of respondents 4,17,21,25 & 32 an  
are allowed.

Issue notice to the fresh respondents. Dasti in addition, is permitt  
ed.

List all the matters after four weeks.

(Veera Verma) (G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master Court Master